DLA Land and Maritime - VQ
Single Source Part Data for QPL-28804
Date: 5/9/2016
Specification: MIL-PRF-28804
Federal Supply Class (FSC): 5935
Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQP
Primary Contact : vgp.cr@dla.mil
Secondary Contact: vgp.do@dla.mil

DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in
the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN NSN: Gov PN NSN: Gov PN NSN:

M28804/1-10N

M28804/1-10V
M28804/1-10W
M28804/1-10X
M28804/1-10Y
M28804/1-10Z
M28804/1-11N
M28804/1-11V
M28804/1-11W
M28804/1-11X
M28804/1-11Y
M28804/1-11Z
M28804/1-12N
M28804/1-12V
M28804/1-12W
M28804/1-12X
M28804/1-12Y
M28804/1-12Z
M28804/1-2N
M28804/1-2V
M28804/1-2W
M28804/1-2X
M28804/1-2Y
M28804/1-2Z
M28804/1-3N
M28804/1-3V
M28804/1-3W
M28804/1-3X
M28804/1-3Y
M28804/1-3Z
M28804/1-4N
M28804/1-4V
M28804/1-4W
M28804/1-4X
M28804/1-4Y
M28804/1-4Z
M28804/1-5N
M28804/1-5V
M28804/1-5W
M28804/1-5X
M28804/1-5Y
M28804/1-5Z
M28804/1-6N
M28804/1-6V
M28804/1-6W
M28804/1-6X
M28804/1-6Y

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012820028
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011947589
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011577841
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011947593
5935012663120
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011633169
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

M28804/1-6Z
M28804/1-8N
M28804/1-8V
M28804/1-8W
M28804/1-8X
M28804/1-8Y
M28804/1-8Z
M28804/1-9N
M28804/1-9V
M28804/1-9W
M28804/1-9X
M28804/1-9Y
M28804/1-9Z
M28804/10-1
M28804/11-09N
M28804/11-09V
M28804/11-09W
M28804/11-09X
M28804/11-09Y
M28804/11-09Z
M28804/11-10N
M28804/11-10V
M28804/11-10W
M28804/11-10X
M28804/11-10Y
M28804/11-10Z
M28804/11-11N
M28804/11-11V
M28804/11-11W
M28804/11-11X
M28804/11-11Y
M28804/11-11Z
M28804/11-12N
M28804/11-12V
M28804/11-12W
M28804/11-12X
M28804/11-12Y
M28804/11-12Z
M28804/11-4N
M28804/11-4V
M28804/11-4W
M28804/11-4X
M28804/11-4Y
M28804/11-4Z
M28804/11-6N
M28804/11-6V
M28804/11-6W

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012573553
5935012570118
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012580631
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

1-

M28804/11-6X
M28804/11-6Y
M28804/11-6Z
M28804/11-8N
M28804/11-8V
M28804/11-8W
M28804/11-8X
M28804/11-8Y
M28804/11-8Z
M28804/2-10N
M28804/2-10V
M28804/2-10W
M28804/2-10X
M28804/2-10Y
M28804/2-10Z
M28804/2-11N
M28804/2-11V
M28804/2-11W
M28804/2-11X
M28804/2-11Y
M28804/2-11Z
M28804/2-12N
M28804/2-12V
M28804/2-12W
M28804/2-12X
M28804/2-12Y
M28804/2-12Z
M28804/2-2N
M28804/2-2V
M28804/2-2W
M28804/2-2X
M28804/2-2Y
M28804/2-2Z
M28804/2-3N
M28804/2-3V
M28804/2-3W
M28804/2-3X
M28804/2-3Y
M28804/2-3Z
M28804/2-4N
M28804/2-4V
M28804/2-4W
M28804/2-4X
M28804/2-4Y
M28804/2-4Z
M28804/2-5N
M28804/2-5V

5935012347754
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011860160
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011860161
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935013809738
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935015340971
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012750768



DLA Land and Maritime - VQ
Single Source Part Data for QPL-28804
Date: 5/9/2016
Specification: MIL-PRF-28804
Federal Supply Class (FSC): 5935
Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQP
Primary Contact : vgp.cr@dla.mil
Secondary Contact: vgp.do@dla.mil

DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in
the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN NSN: Gov PN NSN: Gov PN NSN:

M28804/2-5W

M28804/2-5X
M28804/2-5Y
M28804/2-5Z
M28804/2-6N
M28804/2-6V
M28804/2-6W
M28804/2-6X
M28804/2-6Y
M28804/2-6Z
M28804/2-8N
M28804/2-8V
M28804/2-8W
M28804/2-8X
M28804/2-8Y
M28804/2-8Z
M28804/2-9N
M28804/2-9V
M28804/2-9W
M28804/2-9X
M28804/2-9Y
M28804/2-9Z
M28804/3-10N
M28804/3-10V
M28804/3-10W
M28804/3-10X
M28804/3-10Y
M28804/3-10Z
M28804/3-11N
M28804/3-11V
M28804/3-11W
M28804/3-11X
M28804/3-11Y
M28804/3-11Z
M28804/3-12N
M28804/3-12V
M28804/3-12W
M28804/3-12X
M28804/3-12Y
M28804/3-12Z
M28804/3-2N
M28804/3-2V
M28804/3-2W
M28804/3-2X
M28804/3-2Y
M28804/3-2Z
M28804/3-3N

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011633170
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012269973
5935012271487
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011690100
5935011690101
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012702748
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935010658007
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012124698

M28804/3-3V
M28804/3-3W
M28804/3-3X
M28804/3-3Y
M28804/3-3Z
M28804/3-4N
M28804/3-4V
M28804/3-4W
M28804/3-4X
M28804/3-4Y
M28804/3-4Z
M28804/3-5N
M28804/3-5V
M28804/3-5W
M28804/3-5X
M28804/3-5Y
M28804/3-5Z
M28804/3-6N
M28804/3-6V
M28804/3-6W
M28804/3-6X
M28804/3-6Y
M28804/3-6Z
M28804/3-8N
M28804/3-8V
M28804/3-8W
M28804/3-8X
M28804/3-8Y
M28804/3-8Z
M28804/3-9N
M28804/3-9V
M28804/3-9W
M28804/3-9X
M28804/3-9Y
M28804/3-9Z
M28804/4-10N
M28804/4-10V
M28804/4-10W
M28804/4-10X
M28804/4-10Y
M28804/4-10Z
M28804/4-11N
M28804/4-11V
M28804/4-11W
M28804/4-11X
M28804/4-11Y
M28804/4-11Z

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935010622448
5935010622447
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935013305320
5935013307167
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011690102
5935011690103
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012271488
5935012341336
Not Stock Listed
5935012409188
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011700007
5935011700008
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

-2-

M28804/4-12N
M28804/4-12V
M28804/4-12W
M28804/4-12X
M28804/4-12Y
M28804/4-12Z
M28804/4-2N
M28804/4-2V
M28804/4-2W
M28804/4-2X
M28804/4-2Y
M28804/4-2Z
M28804/4-3N
M28804/4-3V
M28804/4-3W
M28804/4-3X
M28804/4-3Y
M28804/4-3Z
M28804/4-4N
M28804/4-4V
M28804/4-4W
M28804/4-4X
M28804/4-4Y
M28804/4-4Z
M28804/4-5N
M28804/4-5V
M28804/4-5W
M28804/4-5X
M28804/4-5Y
M28804/4-52
M28804/4-6N
M28804/4-6V
M28804/4-6W
M28804/4-6X
M28804/4-6Y
M28804/4-6Z
M28804/4-8N
M28804/4-8V
M28804/4-8W
M28804/4-8X
M28804/4-8Y
M28804/4-8Z
M28804/4-9N
M28804/4-9V
M28804/4-9W
M28804/4-9X
M28804/4-9Y

5935012894880
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935010652968
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012241776
5935012853444
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012900580
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935010768157
5935010802609
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935013306469
5935013311010
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012574031
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed



DLA Land and Maritime - VQ

Single Source Part Data for QPL-28804
Date: 5/9/2016
Specification: MIL-PRF-28804
Federal Supply Class (FSC): 5935
Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQP
Primary Contact : vgp.cr@dla.mil
Secondary Contact: vgp.do@dla.mil
DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in

the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN
M28804/4-9Z
M28804/5-10N
M28804/5-10V
M28804/5-10W
M28804/5-10X
M28804/5-10Y
M28804/5-10Z
M28804/5-11N
M28804/5-11V
M28804/5-11W
M28804/5-11X
M28804/5-11Y
M28804/5-11Z
M28804/5-12N
M28804/5-12V
M28804/5-12W
M28804/5-12X
M28804/5-12Y
M28804/5-127
M28804/5-2N
M28804/5-2V
M28804/5-2W
M28804/5-2X
M28804/5-2Y
M28804/5-2Z
M28804/5-3N
M28804/5-3V
M28804/5-3W
M28804/5-3X
M28804/5-3Y
M28804/5-3Z
M28804/5-4N
M28804/5-4V
M28804/5-4W
M28804/5-4X
M28804/5-4Y
M28804/5-4Z
M28804/5-5N
M28804/5-5V
M28804/5-5W
M28804/5-5X
M28804/5-5Y
M28804/5-5Z
M28804/5-6N
M28804/5-6V
M28804/5-6W
M28804/5-6X

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011986991
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935012269974
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011433104
5935011435071
5935011435072
5935011570570

Gov PN
M28804/5-6Y
M28804/5-6Z
M28804/5-8N
M28804/5-8V
M28804/5-8W
M28804/5-8X
M28804/5-8Y
M28804/5-8Z
M28804/5-9N
M28804/5-9V
M28804/5-9W
M28804/5-9X
M28804/5-9Y
M28804/5-92
M28804/6-10N
M28804/6-10V
M28804/6-10W
M28804/6-10X
M28804/6-10Y
M28804/6-10Z
M28804/6-11N
M28804/6-11V
M28804/6-11W
M28804/6-11X
M28804/6-11Y
M28804/6-11Z
M28804/6-12N
M28804/6-12V
M28804/6-12W
M28804/6-12X
M28804/6-12Y
M28804/6-12Z
M28804/6-2N
M28804/6-2V
M28804/6-2W
M28804/6-2X
M28804/6-2Y
M28804/6-2Z
M28804/6-3N
M28804/6-3V
M28804/6-3W
M28804/6-3X
M28804/6-3Y
M28804/6-3Z
M28804/6-4N
M28804/6-4V
M28804/6-4W

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935013602329
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

-3-

Gov PN
M28804/6-4X
M28804/6-4Y
M28804/6-4Z
M28804/6-5N
M28804/6-5V
M28804/6-5W
M28804/6-5X
M28804/6-5Y
M28804/6-5Z
M28804/6-6N
M28804/6-6V
M28804/6-6W
M28804/6-6X
M28804/6-6Y
M28804/6-6Z
M28804/6-8N
M28804/6-8V
M28804/6-8W
M28804/6-8X
M28804/6-8Y
M28804/6-8Z
M28804/6-9N
M28804/6-9V
M28804/6-9W
M28804/6-9X
M28804/6-9Y
M28804/6-9Z
M28804/7-10N
M28804/7-10V
M28804/7-10W
M28804/7-10X
M28804/7-10Y
M28804/7-10Z
M28804/7-11N
M28804/7-11V
M28804/7-11W
M28804/7-11X
M28804/7-11Y
M28804/7-11Z
M28804/7-12N
M28804/7-12V
M28804/7-12W
M28804/7-12X
M28804/7-12Y
M28804/7-12Z
M28804/7-4N
M28804/7-4V

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011878780
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011860156
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935013818253
Not Stock Listed




DLA Land and Maritime - VQ

Single Source Part Data for QPL-28804
Date: 5/9/2016
Specification: MIL-PRF-28804
Federal Supply Class (FSC): 5935
Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQP
Primary Contact : vgp.cr@dla.mil
Secondary Contact: vgp.do@dla.mil
DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in

the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN
M28804/7-4W
M28804/7-4X
M28804/7-4Y
M28804/7-4Z
M28804/7-6N
M28804/7-6V
M28804/7-6W
M28804/7-6X
M28804/7-6Y
M28804/7-6Z
M28804/7-8N
M28804/7-8V
M28804/7-8W
M28804/7-8X
M28804/7-8Y
M28804/7-8Z
M28804/7-9N
M28804/7-9V
M28804/7-9W
M28804/7-9X
M28804/7-9Y
M28804/7-92
M28804/8-10N
M28804/8-10V
M28804/8-10W
M28804/8-10X
M28804/8-10Y
M28804/8-10Z

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

M28804/8-11N 5935013802288
M28804/8-11V Not Stock Listed
M28804/8-11W 5935013794395

M28804/8-11X
M28804/8-11Y
M28804/8-11Z
M28804/8-12N
M28804/8-12V
M28804/8-12W
M28804/8-12X
M28804/8-12Y
M28804/8-12Z
M28804/8-4N
M28804/8-4V
M28804/8-4W
M28804/8-4X
M28804/8-4Y
M28804/8-42
M28804/8-6N

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

Gov PN
M28804/8-6V
M28804/8-6W
M28804/8-6X
M28804/8-6Y
M28804/8-6Z
M28804/8-8N
M28804/8-8V
M28804/8-8W
M28804/8-8X
M28804/8-8Y
M28804/8-8Z
M28804/8-9N
M28804/8-9V
M28804/8-9W
M28804/8-9X
M28804/8-9Y
M28804/8-92
M28804/9-1

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5935011836366
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

Gov PN



